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Event-No. 29
100m Backstroke Women - Heats
Youth C
1. Jadranka Maric 1998(S10) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:59,04 200

00:57,73 01:59,04

2. Carla De Bortoli 1996(AB) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:58,14 152
00:58,34 01:58,14

3. Ramona Loosli 1995(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:15,34 138
01:02,99 02:15,34

4. Nadine Lüthi 1996(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:36,58 89
01:13,65 02:36,58

5. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(S8) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:55,88 36
01:58,13 03:55,88

Youth B
1. Lea Keller 1993(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:50,62 56

01:55,14 03:50,62

Disqualified
Dominika Prazenicova 1994(S8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 10:55
Wrong turn (no touch)

Youth A
1. Andrea Seiler 1990(S9) SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch 01:37,04 375

00:47,11 01:37,04

Open Class
1. Andrea Seiler 1990(S9) SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch 01:37,04 375

00:47,11 01:37,04

2. Jadranka Maric 1998(S10) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:59,04 200
00:57,73 01:59,04

3. Carla De Bortoli 1996(AB) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:58,14 152
00:58,34 01:58,14

4. Ramona Loosli 1995(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:15,34 138
01:02,99 02:15,34

5. Nadine Lüthi 1996(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:36,58 89
01:13,65 02:36,58

6. Lea Keller 1993(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:50,62 56
01:55,14 03:50,62

7. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(S8) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:55,88 36
01:58,13 03:55,88

Disqualified
Dominika Prazenicova 1994(S8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 10:55
Wrong turn (no touch)
Denise Huser 1970(S7) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 10:45
Use not permitted utilities

Class S6
1. Lea Keller 1993(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:50,62 56

01:55,14 03:50,62

Class S7
Disqualified
Denise Huser 1970(S7) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 10:45
Use not permitted utilities
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Event-No. 29
100m Backstroke Women - Heats
Class S8
1. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(S8) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:55,88 36

01:58,13 03:55,88

Disqualified
Dominika Prazenicova 1994(S8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 10:55
Wrong turn (no touch)

Class S9
1. Andrea Seiler 1990(S9) SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch 01:37,04 375

00:47,11 01:37,04

2. Ramona Loosli 1995(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:15,34 138
01:02,99 02:15,34

3. Nadine Lüthi 1996(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:36,58 89
01:13,65 02:36,58

Class S10
1. Jadranka Maric 1998(S10) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:59,04 200

00:57,73 01:59,04

Class AB
1. Carla De Bortoli 1996(AB) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:58,14 152

00:58,34 01:58,14


